
P & C MEETING, MONDAY 19 JUNE 2023
MACQUARIE FIELDS HIGH SCHOOL



Always was, always will be 
Aboriginal land.



WHAT’S BEEN HAPPENING AT MAC FIELDS
TERM 2 WEEK 4 – TERM 2 WEEK 8



IDAHOBIT DAY – WEDNESDAY 17 MAY



PARENT 

VAPING 

WORKSHOP



FUTURE TEACHERS CLUB 



SORRY DAY & RECONCILIATION WEEK 







INCLUSIVE SCHOOL 

SPORT

Boccia Tournament



YARNING CIRCLE TAKES SHAPE

BOTANIC GARDENS GRANT



YEAR 7 CAMP TO BERRY



YEAR 11 

WELLBEING 

DAY

Nic Newling



LOTS OF CREATIVE & PERFORMING ARTS OPPORTUNITIES



MACLIVE

CONCERT

CAPA FACULTY





NEW HT ENGLISH 

NATALIE STEVENS

Experienced Head Teacher from 

Ryde Secondary College



P & C FUNDRAISING SIGN-UP TO SCHOOL BYTES



UPCOMING EVENTS AT MAC FIELDS



TERM 2 2023

 Years 10 – 12 Parent Teacher Student Night, Tuesday 20 June, 

4:00 – 8:30pm

 Years 10 into 11 (2024) Information Evening, Tuesday 20 June, 

6:00 – 7:30pm

 Semester Award Ceremony, Friday 23 June @ 12:00pm

 Last Day of Term 2, Friday 30 June

 Moana 10th Anniversary Celebrations, Friday 14 July (holidays)





TERM 3 2023

 School Development Day, Monday 17 July (student free)

 NAIDOC Assembly, Tuesday 18 July, Period 1

 Year 8 HSIE Blue Mountains excursion, Wednesday 19 July

 Interschool Chess Competition @ Macfields HS, Monday 24 July

 Year 12 Trial HSC Exams begin, Thursday 27 July (until Fri 11 Aug)

 Years 7 – 9 Parent Teacher Student Night, Thursday 10 August, 4:00 
– 8:30pm

 Year 8 Subject Expo Evening (Year 9 2024), Thursday 10 August, 
6:00 – 7:30pm



ALWAYS HERE TO HELP. PLEASE GIVE US A CALL OR SEND AN EMAIL

Karyn O’Brien

Principal

Macquarie Fields HS
Karyn.Obrien@det.nsw.edu.au

Justin Perrett

Deputy Principal

Years 8 & 11
Justin.perrett@det.nsw.edu.au

Heather Costa

Deputy Principal

Years 9 & 12
Heather.costa@det.nsw.edu.au

Luisa Trieu

Deputy Principal

Years 7 & 10
Luisa.bosco@det.nsw.edu.au

2 Harold Street, Macquarie Fields, NSW 2564 | 0296053111 |macfields-h.school@det.nsw.edu.au


